owner(s) as specified in regulation 50/Agent 
If Agent, indicate Agent’s Registration 
No.: 

Date:   

Attention:  
It is an offence under section 63 of the Patent Act 1983 to make or cause to be made a false entry in any Register and 
that person may be liable to a fine not exceeding RM15,000.00 (Fifteen Thousand Ringgit) or to imprisonment for a 
term not exceeding two years or to both. 

*     Delete whichever does not apply 
** Opposition reference number assigned upon filing Notice of Opposition